Position

Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Substitute Instr Cta

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

OCC - English
Composition
OCC - English
Composition
OCC - English
Composition
OCC - English
Composition

Total Wages

$67,460

$4,882

$3,638

$1,821

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,303

$2,467

$2,332

$197



