Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - English Composition	\$67,460	\$23,303
Hourly Instructor	Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	OCC - English Composition	\$4,882	\$2,467
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - English Composition	\$3,638	\$2,332
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - English Composition	\$1,821	\$197